
 

 

 

 

                       

                           

                                              CORRIGENDUM NO- IV 

                         With reference to this Office Tender Call Notice No-3/2019-20 the bid, 

submission dates are further extended as follows,  

                       In place of existing entries, it may be read as, 

 

1. Sale of Tender documents:  Continued up to dt.29-07-2019 at 5.00PM on working days 

only. 

2. Last date of Submission of Tender documents (bid sheet): Dt.30-07-2019 up to 

12.00PM 

3. Date of opening of Tender Paper: Dt.30-07-2019 at 4.00PM 

All the other term & conditions are remained un-changed. 

 

 

                      Sd/-                                                                                                                              

Deputy General Manager (Elect.) 

CC: 
1) CGM (O&M) OPTCL, BBSR for favor of kind information & necessary action. 

2) CGM (F) OPTCL, BBSR for favor of kind information. 

3) Sr.GM (O&M)-II, OPTCL, Meramunduli for favor of kind information. 

4) Sr.GM (F), Central Internal Audit Cell, OPTCL, BBSR for favor of kind information. 

5) GM, EHT (O&M) Circle, Bolangir /Jeypore/Berhampur/Cuttack/Jajpur road / Chaipal / 

Burla / BBSR,OPTCL, for favor of kind information. 

6) DGM, EHT (O&M) Division, Bolangir/Nuapada/ E&MR Division, Bolangir for 

information and wide circulation. 

7) SDO, 132KV TL S/D, Kesinga for information.  

8) DGM (IT), OPTCL, BBSR for information and necessary action to publish in OPTCL 

website with reference to circular no. 10336 dated. 06.06.2013 of The Director (HRD)    

9) This Office Cash Section/Office Notice Board. 

 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

Regd.Office: Janpath: Bhubaneswar 
CORPORATE IDENTITY NUMBER (CIN) U40102OR2004GC007553 

OFFICE OF THE DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER 
EHT(O&M) DIVISION, KESINGA 

AT/PO: Kesinga, College Road, Dist:Kalahandi-766012 
E-mail ID: ehtm.div.ksn@optcl.co.in 

 
 

 
 

 

 

mailto:ehtm.div.ksn@optcl.co.in

